Amendments are shown as: Text additions are displayed in bold and underline.  Text 
deletions are displayed as strike through text (i.e., Strike). 

AMENDED GRANT AMOUNT: This amendment is to increase the grant by $100,000 
and is amended to read: $980,000 (Nine Hundred Eighty Thousand Dollars) $1,080,000 
(One Million Eighty Thousand Dollars). 

AMENDED TERM OF GRANT: The term of this Grant shall be amended to read as 
January 1, 2019 and terminates on January 31, 2026 February 28, 2026.  No funds may 
be requested or invoiced for work performed or costs incurred after the end date.